
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2020-0728-B

Wood Park 1 and Dallas North Estates Paving,
Drainage, and Water Improvments

Project No. 6900.1
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: November 5, 2020, at 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 700

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 12

Vendor: Total Bid:
KIK Underground, LLC 1,900,327.00$   

New World Contracting, LLC 1,949,082.00$   

HQS Construction, LLC 2,090,444.00$   

Quality Excavation, LLC 2,165,026.00$   

AXIS Contracting, Inc. 2,333,872.00$   

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 2,383,310.00$   

Tiseo Paving Company 2,413,577.75$   

Sisters Asphalt, Inc. dba SAI Construction 2,421,723.00$   

RBR Infrastructure & Road, LLC 2,659,890.00$   

Austin Raymond Construction LLC dba Texas Civil Construction 2,660,606.60$   

Joe Funk Construction, Inc. 2,693,880.52$   

FNH Construction, LLC 2,730,416.00$   

Recommended Vendor:

KIK Underground, LLC 1,900,327.00$   

Dave Leong
Dave Leong, Contract Administrator Date

11/5/2020


	Recap

